
TOASTIES

Ham and Cheese

Ham and Tomato

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Cheese and Tomato V

Cheese and Onion V

Just Cheese V

Just Ham

7. 15

7.00

7.50

6.75

6.75

6.50

6.95

JACKET  POTATO

Baked Beans v

Cheese v

Tuna Mayo

Tuna and Cheese

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

Cheese and Beans

Chilli 'non' Carne VG

6. 15

6. 15

6.50

7. 15

7.50

7.00

7.50

ALL  DAY  BREAKFAST  BARMS  

Just Bacon

Just Sausage

Just Fried Egg

Bacon and Egg

Sausage and Egg

Bacon, Egg and Sausage

3.75

3.75

3.20

4.65

4.65

5.20

CASUAL D IN ING

MONDAY & TUESDAY

12 :00  -  14 :00

17 :00  -  19 :00

FR IDAY
12 :00  -  14 :00

17 :00  -  20 :00

SATURDAY
12 :00  -  19 :00

SUNDAY
12 :00  -  18 :00

SANDWICHES

Roast Ham and English Mustard

Tuna Mayo and Cucumber

Cheese and Pickle v

Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce

Ham, Cheese and Pickle

Egg Mayo and Bacon Baguette

Warm Chicken, Bacon and Mayo Baguette 

5.75

6. 15

5.75

6.75

6.50

6.50

6.50

M E N U

Last food orders 20 mins  before
food service end time

Dalton Arms, Glasson Dock | 01524753007 | info@daltonarms.uk

Please contact us for bookings outside of our normal opening times

Book a table at
https://daltonarms.uk



TO BEGIN WITH
Garlic Pizza Bread

Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese

Classic Prawn Cocktail

Blue Cheese Garlic Mushrooms

Garlic and Herb Butter Mushrooms VG

Deep Fried Brie Wedges

Soup of the Day

Stuffed Bell Peppers

4.20

4.75

6.50

6.20

5.50

5.20

5.20

5.50

SALADS
Roast Ham

Cheese

Warm Chicken and Bacon

Prawn

Egg Mayonnaise

10.45

9.95

11.45

11.45

9.95

FROM THE GRILL
8oz Sirloin Steak
served with onion rings, homemade chips, garden peas, grilled mushroom and tomato

Gammon Steak
served with homemade chips, garden peas, grilled tomato & topped with a fried egg or pineapple

Add an extra egg or pineapple for 50p

Add a sauce to your grill for 2.00

Choose from: Blue Cheese, Peppercorn, Peppercorn and Mushroom or Garlic and Herb Butter

Dalton's Family Home Made Burger
in a toasted bun with chips, dressed salad and onion rings

Add a topping to your burger

Cheddar Cheese 50p | Blue Cheese 1.00 | Fried Egg 50p | 2 Slices of Bacon 1.00 | Grilled Pineapple Slice 1.00 |

Fried Onions 50p | Black Pudding 50p

Vegan Burger VG
delicious burger served with chips, fried onions, and a salad garnish 

16.25

12.75

10.25

10.95



All Day Breakfast
2 bacon, 2 sausage, 2 fried egg, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, black pudding with bread and butter

Big Vegan Breakfast
vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans and hash browns with bread and butter

Meat Free Breakfast
2 veg bacon, 2 veg sausage, 2 fried egg, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown with bread and butter

Cold Roast Ham
roasted ham served with fried egg and homemade chips

Steak and Thwaites Ale Pie
tender beef steak, onions and ale, slow cooked and served in a pot with a shortcrust pastry top, chips and garden peas

Thwaites Beer Battered Cod and Chips
hand battered fish in our homemade ale batter served with mushy peas

Breaded Scampi
wholetail scampi pieces served with homemade chips, peas and dressed salad

Chicken Curry with Peppers, Onion and Courgette
chicken breast pieces in a medium spiced curry sauce served with rice, chips  or half and half + a warm naan bread

Vegan Curry VG
a selection of vegetables in a medium spiced sauce served with rice

Cheese Potato and Onion Pie V
a chunky, deep filled, shortcrust pastry homemade pie served with garden peas and a mature cheddar cheese sauce

Vegetable Pizza VG
served with a dressed salad

Vegetable Stir Fry VG
fresh vegetables and noodles stir fried in a sweet and sour sauce 

Chilli 'Non' Carne VG
sweet potato, mixed beans, peppers and fresh tomatoes in a rich chilli sauce served with rice 

A BIT ON THE SIDE

Main Meals

10.75 - 8.75

10.45 - 8.45

10.75 - 8.75

10.45 - 8.45

11.45 - 9.45

11.45 - 9.45

11.00 - 9.00

11.45 - 9.45

11.45 - 9.00

11.00 - ---- 

9.95 - ---- 
 

10.25 - ---- 

11.45 - ---- 

Smaller
portion

Bowl of Homemade Chips 3.55
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 3.75
Cheesy Chips 4.25
Salad Bowl 3.50

Thwaites Beer Battered Onion Rings 3.95
Jug of Gravy 75p
Slice of Bread and Butter 75p



The little ones will love these... all served with baked beans, garden peas or sweetcorn

Homemade Fish Finger and Chips -- 6.20
Sausage and Chips -- 6.20

Homemade Chicken Nuggets and Chips -- 6.20
'Just Chicken' Curry and Rice -- 6.50

Cheese and Tomato Pizza -- 6.15
Kids Meal Deal -- 10.95

choose any main meal above with a Fruit Shoot and a scoop of Ice Cream

Baked Beans on Toast -- 4.75
Cheese on Toast -- 4.75

CHILDREN'S MEALS

AFTERS
All our desserts are served with double cream or custard

Homemade Apple Crumble
Homemade Rhubarb Crumble
Homemade Blackberry Crumble
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Add a scoop of Ice Cream for £1

Vegan Rhubarb Crumble VG
(served with vegan ice cream or custard)

Vegan Apple Crumble VG
(served with vegan ice cream or custard)

Ice Cream
choose from chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or raspberry swirl
1 Scoop 2.95 2 Scoop 4.75 3 Scoop 6.05
Toffee, Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce and Sprinkles 50p

Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae
Mixed Ice Cream Sundae
Mega Mixed Ice Cream Sundae
Sorbet VG
Vegan Ice Cream VG

5.00
5.15
5.25
5.15
4.95

5.95

5.95

7.15
7.15

10.50
3.00 per scoop
3.00 per scoop

BAILEYS LATTE
GAELIC COFFEE (SCOTCH WHISKY)

IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)
CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA)

FRENCH COFFEE (BRANDY)
ALL £5.95 EACH

We also have a range of coffees and teas, please see the hot drinks menu for details

NO ROOM FOR DESSERT?
HOW ABOUT A LIQUEUR COFFEE INSTEAD?

Dalton Arms, Glasson Dock | 01524753007 | info@daltonarms.uk


