MENUU





Last food orders 20 mins before food service end time

Book a table at https://daltonarms.uk

SANDWICHES

Roast Ham and English Mustard	5.75
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber	6.15
Cheese and Pickle v	5.75
Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce	6.75
Ham, Cheese and Pickle	6.50
Egg Mayo and Bacon Baguette	6.50
Warm Chicken, Bacon and Mayo Bag	

TOASTIES

Ham and Cheese	7.15
Ham and Tomato	7.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	7.50
Cheese and Tomato V	6.75
Cheese and Onion V	6.75
Just Cheese V	6.50
Just Ham	6.95

JACKET POTATO

Baked Beans v	6.15
Cheese v	6.15
Tuna Mayo	6.50
Tuna and Cheese	7.15
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	7.50
Cheese and Beans	7.00
Chilli 'non' Carne VG	7.50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST BARMS

Just Bacon	3.75
Just Sausage	3.75
Just Fried Egg	3.20
Bacon and Egg	4.65
Sausage and Egg	4.65
Bacon, Egg and Sausage	5.20

Please contact us for bookings outside of our normal opening times

Dalton Arms, Glasson Dock | 01524753007 | info@daltonarms.uk

TO BEGIN WITH

Garlic Pizza Bread	4.20
Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese	4.75
Classic Prawn Cocktail	6.50
Blue Cheese Garlic Mushrooms	6.20
Garlic and Herb Butter Mushrooms VG	5.50
Deep Fried Brie Wedges	5.20
Soup of the Day	5.20
Stuffed Bell Peppers	5.50
SALADS	
Roast Ham	10.45
Cheese	9.95
Warm Chicken and Bacon	11.45
Prawn	11.45
Egg Mayonnaise	9.95
FROM THE GRILL	
	1/05
8oz Sirloin Steak served with onion rings, homemade chips, garden peas, grilled mushroom and tomato	16.25
Gammon Steak	12.75
served with homemade chips, garden peas, grilled tomato & topped with a fried egg or pineapple Add an extra egg or pineapple for 50p Add a sauce to your grill for 2.00 Choose from: Blue Cheese, Peppercorn, Peppercorn and Mushroom or Garlic and Herb Butter	
Dalton's Family Home Made Burger	10.25
in a toasted bun with chips, dressed salad and onion rings Add a topping to your burger Cheddar Cheese 50p Blue Cheese 1.00 Fried Egg 50p 2 Slices of Bacon 1.00 Grilled Pineapple Slice 1.00 Fried Onions 50p Black Pudding 50p	
Vegan Burger VG	10.95
delicious burger served with chips, fried onions, and a salad garnish	

Main Meals

Salad Bowl 3.50

	Smaller portion
All Day Breakfast	10.75 - 8.75
2 bacon, 2 sausage, 2 fried egg, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, black pudding with bread a	nd butter
Big Vegan Breakfast	10.45 - 8.45
vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans and hash browns with bread and butter	
Meat Free Breakfast	10.75 - 8.75
2 veg bacon, 2 veg sausage, 2 fried egg, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown with bread and butt	ter
Cold Roast Ham	10.45 - 8.45
roasted ham served with fried egg and homemade chips	
Steak and Thwaites Ale Pie	11.45 - 9.45
tender beef steak, onions and ale, slow cooked and served in a pot with a shortcrust pastry top, chips and g	garden peas
Thwaites Beer Battered Cod and Chips	11.45 - 9.45
hand battered fish in our homemade ale batter served with mushy peas	
Breaded Scampi	11.00 - 9.00
wholetail scampi pieces served with homemade chips, peas and dressed salad	
Chicken Curry with Peppers, Onion and Courgette	11.45 - 9.45
chicken breast pieces in a medium spiced curry sauce served with rice, chips or half and half + a warm naan breac	d
Vegan Curry VG	11.45 - 9.00
a selection of vegetables in a medium spiced sauce served with rice	
Cheese Potato and Onion Pie V	11.00
a chunky, deep filled, shortcrust pastry homemade pie served with garden peas and a mature cheddar chees	se sauce
Vegetable Pizza VG	9.95
served with a dressed salad	
Vegetable Stir Fry VG	10.25
fresh vegetables and noodles stir fried in a sweet and sour sauce	
Chilli 'Non' Carne VG	11.45
sweet potato, mixed beans, peppers and fresh tomatoes in a rich chilli sauce served with rice	
A BIT ON THE SIDE	
Bowl of Homemade Chips 3.55 Thwaites Beer Battered C	Onion Rings 3.95
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 3.75 Jug of Gravy 75p	
Cheesy Chips 4.25 Slice of Bread and Butter	75p

CHILDREN'S MEALS

The little ones will love these... all served with baked beans, garden peas or sweetcorn

Homemade Fish Finger and Chips -- 6.20

Sausage and Chips -- 6.20

Homemade Chicken Nuggets and Chips -- 6.20

'Just Chicken' Curry and Rice -- 6.50

Cheese and Tomato Pizza -- 6.15

Kids Meal Deal -- 10.95

choose any main meal above with a Fruit Shoot and a scoop of Ice Cream

Baked Beans on Toast -- 4.75

Cheese on Toast -- 4.75

AFTERS

All our desserts are served with double cream or custard	
Homemade Apple Crumble	5.00
Homemade Rhubarb Crumble	5.15
Homemade Blackberry Crumble	5.25
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	5.15
Sticky Toffee Pudding	4.95
Add a scoop of Ice Cream for £1	
Vegan Rhubarb Crumble VG	5.95
(served with vegan ice cream or custard)	
Vegan Apple Crumble VG	5.95
(served with vegan ice cream or custard)	
Ice Cream	
choose from chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or raspberry swirl	
1 Scoop 2.95 2 Scoop 4.75 3 Scoop 6.05	
Toffee, Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce and Sprinkles 50p	
Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae	7.15
Mixed Ice Cream Sundae	7.15
Mega Mixed Ice Cream Sundae	10.50
Sorbet VG	3.00 per scoop
Vegan Ice Cream VG	3.00 per scoop

NO ROOM FOR DESSERT? HOW ABOUT A LIQUEUR COFFEE INSTEAD?

BAILEYS LATTE

GAELIC COFFEE (SCOTCH WHISKY)

IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)

CALYPSO COFFEE (TIA MARIA)

FRENCH COFFEE (BRANDY)

ALL £5.95 EACH

We also have a range of coffees and teas, please see the hot drinks menu for details